Windsor -vs- York
11/2/2019 at York

Date: 11/2/2019 Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 0 Total
Start: 7:17PM |Windsor | ol 1] o o] 1lvork |
Time:
Attendance: 100 WSR: Brennan Feasey (1)
Location: York YRK: Nik Malenica (1); TEAM (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By WSR YRK
2nd 2:37 WSR Brennan Feasey Trent Fox, Brady Pataki 1 0
2nd 17:00 YRK Nik Malenica Peter De Coppi, Jack Goranson 1 1
Wwindsor Power Plays York Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 18:33 01:27 0] 0 -- 3rd 04:43 15:17 0 0 --
4th 20:00 0 0 -- 4th 00:52 03:25 02:33 0 0 --
21:27 0 0 0 17:50 (o] 0 (0}
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD MISCON
1st YRK Nik Malenica 10:00 CONTACT DUCT 18:33
1st YRK Nik Malenica 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 18:33 PP
3rd WSR Alex Friesen 02:00 SLASHING MINOR  4:43 PP
MISCON
4th WSR Alex Friesen 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT DUCT 0:52
4th WSR Alex Friesen 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 0:52 PP
4th YRK Scott Feser 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 3:25 PP



Windsor 1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total

+/-

FO

Pen

=
h o © o A

12
13
14
15
16
18
19
20
21
24
29
31
35
44
90

Erik Olson
Brennan Feasey
Ben Assad
Anthony Salinitri
Brady Pataki

lan Parker

Sean Olson
Chays Ruddy
Kody Gagnon
Connor Logan
Ethan Skinner
Alex Friesen
Jonathan Tecce
Mel Melconian
Ryan Barbosa
Trent Fox
Jonathan Reinhart
Tyler Johnson
Connor Matton
Bryce Yetman

o

York 2

Pos

Total

Player

RO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOCERr O

NIO OO ORFR OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OFr OO0O0Oo|>»
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|kr
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OCOoOOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O oW

OO0 OO OO0 000000000000 OO OO oM
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o

OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

Total

OO0 O 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

+/-

R R R
fho ©~NOo NH

15
17
20
21
23
24
26
27
29
30
33
34
35

Jack Goranson
Jeremy Lucchini
Brendan Browne
Nik Coric

Alex Mowbray
Peter De Coppi
Alex Uryga
Morgan Messenger
Braydon Buziak
Scott Feser

Tyler Higgins

Sal Filice
Benjamin Evanish
Justin Bean

Nik Malenica
Xavier Pouliot
Mack Shields
Damon Figueira
Kolby Johnson
Cole Ceci

o

Total

Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player

[

Mins

o

RO OO OO0OFrR OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

Tota

N|O OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0OO0O0LR|>»
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0D0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOIN

York Goalkeeping

# Player

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

OO0 OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0O OO oM
OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoO|o

De
¢ Mins

O0C OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

[

OO0 OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOOo

w

0-0

3-14

Tota
|

31 Jonathan Reinhart L
35 Tyler Johnson

T
M TEAM

60:52
0:00

0:00

o r|>O

o O |1Zm

o

12

[«

o

26

Totals

Windsor Faceoffs

(=Y

o

12

26

30 Mack Shields
35 Cole Ceci

W 60:52
0:00

[y
o

o ©|N

[y
al

34

Totals

York Faceoffs

RO r[>O

o0 O |Z2m

© (O
[
N

Ul |O

O [C O |d

o|©0 O O

26



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [18:33] Penalty on Nik Malenica YRK 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD CONTACT.
0-0 [18:33] Penalty on Peter De Coppi YRK 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
PP
0-0 WSR [18:33] Start power play for WSR.
Period #2 Plays

0-0 [1 Nik Malenica (YRK) penalty complete.
0-0 PP YRK [] Peter De Coppi (YRK) penalty complete.
0-0 PP YRK [] End power play for WSR.

[02:37] GOAL by WSR Brennan Feasey (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Trent Fox and Brady Pataki, On ice for WSR: , On ice for
0-0 YRK: , goal number 3 for season.

Windsor 1, York O

[17:00] GOAL by YRK Nik Malenica, Assist by Peter De Coppi and Jack Goranson, On ice for YRK: , On ice for WSR: , goal
1-0 number 1 for season.

Windsor 1, York 1
Period #3 Plays

1-1 [04:43] Penalty on Alex Friesen WSR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-1 PP YRK [04:43] Start power play for YRK.

Period #4 Plays

1-1 S\IPSR [1 Alex Friesen (WSR) penalty complete.

1-1 \F;VPSR [1 End power play for YRK.

1-1 [00:52] Penalty on Alex Friesen WSR 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.

1-1 [00:52] Penalty on Sean Olson WSR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-1 PP YRK [00:52] Start power play for YRK.

1-1 [03:25] Penalty on Scott Feser YRK 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

1-1 PP YRK [03:25] End power play for YRK.
1-1 PP YRK [] Start power play for WSR.

Period #0 Plays

1-1 [1 Alex Friesen (WSR) penalty complete.
PP

1-1 WSR [1 Sean Olson (WSR) penalty complete.
PP

1-1 WSR [1 Scott Feser (YRK) penalty complete.
PP

1-1 WSR [1 End power play for WSR.



