# Windsor -vs- York 11/2/2019 at York

**Date:** 11/2/2019 **Start:** 7:17PM **Time:** 

Attendance: 100 Location: York

 Goals By Period
 1
 2
 3 OT 1
 0 Total

 Windsor
 0
 1
 0
 0
 1 York

WSR: Brennan Feasey (1) YRK: Nik Malenica (1); TEAM (1)

#### **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	WSR	YRK
2nd	2:37	WSR	Brennan Feasey	Trent Fox, Brady Pataki	1	0
2nd	17:00	YRK	Nik Malenica	Peter De Coppi, Jack Goranson	1	1

#### Windsor Power Plays

#### York Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	 Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	18:33		01:27	0	0		3rd	04:43		15:17	0	0	
4th			20:00	0	0		4th	00:52	03:25	02:33	0	0	
			21:27	0	0	0				17:50	0	0	0

#### **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	YRK	Nik Malenica	10:00	10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD CONTACT	MISCON DUCT	18:33	
1st	YRK	Nik Malenica	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	18:33	PP
3rd	WSR	Alex Friesen	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	4:43	PP
4th	WSR	Alex Friesen	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCON DUCT	0:52	
4th	WSR	Alex Friesen	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	0:52	PP
4th	YRK	Scott Feser	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	3:25	PP

#### Individual

#### Windsor 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	4	Erik Olson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	8	Brennan Feasey	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	9	Ben Assad	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	10	Anthony Salinitri	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	11	Brady Pataki	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	12	Ian Parker	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	13	Sean Olson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	14	Chays Ruddy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	15	Kody Gagnon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	16	Connor Logan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	18	Ethan Skinner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	19	Alex Friesen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-14
	20	Jonathan Tecce	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	21	Mel Melconian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	24	Ryan Barbosa	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	29	Trent Fox	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	31	Jonathan Reinhart	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	35	Tyler Johnson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	44	Connor Matton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	90	Bryce Yetman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
		Total	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-14

#### York 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	4	Jack Goranson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	6	Jeremy Lucchini	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	7	Brendan Browne	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	9	Nik Coric	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	12	Alex Mowbray	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	13	Peter De Coppi	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	14	Alex Uryga	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	15	Morgan Messenger	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	17	Braydon Buziak	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	20	Scott Feser	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	21	Tyler Higgins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	23	Sal Filice	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	24	Benjamin Evanish	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	26	Justin Bean	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	27	Nik Malenica	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12
	29	Xavier Pouliot	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	30	Mack Shields	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	33	Damon Figueira	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	34	Kolby Johnson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	35	Cole Ceci	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
		Total	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-14

## Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player	ре С	Mins	A		1	2	3	4	0	lota
31 Jonathan Reinhart	L	60:52	1	0	9	12	5	0	0	26
35 Tyler Johnson		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
T M TEAM		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			1	0	9	12	5	0	0	26

## York Goalkeeping

	De		G	_						Tota
# Player	С	Mins	_A_	<u>N</u>	_1_	_2	_3_	4	0	<u> </u>
30 Mack Shields	W	60:52	1	0	10	9	15	0	0	34
35 Cole Ceci		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			1	0	9	12	5	0	0	26

Windsor Faceoffs York Faceoffs

No data to report.

# Play By Play

		Period #1 Plays
0-0 0-0	PP	[18:33] Penalty on Nik Malenica YRK 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD CONTACT. [18:33] Penalty on Peter De Coppi YRK 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
0-0	WSR	[18:33] Start power play for WSR.
		Period #2 Plays
0-0 0-0	DD VDV	[] Nik Malenica (YRK) penalty complete. [] Peter De Coppi (YRK) penalty complete.
0-0		[] End power play for WSR.
0-0		[02:37] GOAL by WSR Brennan Feasey (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Trent Fox and Brady Pataki, On ice for WSR: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 3 for season.
		Windsor 1, York 0
1-0		[17:00] GOAL by YRK Nik Malenica, Assist by Peter De Coppi and Jack Goranson, On ice for YRK: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.
		Windsor 1, York 1
		Period #3 Plays
1-1	DD VDV	[04:43] Penalty on Alex Friesen WSR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp). [04:43] Start power play for YRK.
1-1	PPIKK	Period #4 Plays
	DD.	renou #4 riays
1-1	PP WSR PP	[] Alex Friesen (WSR) penalty complete.
1-1	WSR	[] End power play for YRK.
1-1		[00:52] Penalty on Alex Friesen WSR 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
1-1		[00:52] Penalty on Sean Olson WSR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP YRK	[00:52] Start power play for YRK.
1-1 1-1	DD VDK	[03:25] Penalty on Scott Feser YRK 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp). [03:25] End power play for YRK.
1-1		[] Start power play for WSR.
		Period #0 Plays
1-1		[] Alex Friesen (WSR) penalty complete.
1-1	PP WSR	[] Sean Olson (WSR) penalty complete.
1 - 1	PP	
1-1	WSR PP	[] Scott Feser (YRK) penalty complete.
1-1	WSR	[] End power play for WSR.

[] End power play for WSR.